
Fee Schedule January 2024

Appointment Type Practice Fee Medicare Rebate*

Standard (up to 19 mins) $95 $41.40

New Patient/Long (up to 39 mins) $155-$175* $80.10

Extended (up to 59 mins) $250 $118.00

Prolonged (60+ mins) $350 $191.20

Antenatal $95 $44.15

Skin Cancer Check $150-$175 $41.40-$80.10

Cosmetic Consultation $120 Rebatable (over $400
booked within 4 weeks)

** Medicare rebate is higher if you have reached your annual medicare safety net
* Both long and Skin Check fees are calculated by time and complexity as determined by the Doctor

Other Appointment Types Practice Fee Medicare Rebate

Immunisation (Childhood) $85 (with doctor) $41.40

Iron Infusion $155 $80.10

Ear Syringing $95 - $155 $41.40 - $80.10

Skin Excision $150-$250 $41.40

Health Assessment/Care Plans Bulk Billed to Medicare

Other Fees

Fee Type Practice Fee Conditions

No Show/Cancellation Fee $95-$155
(price dependent on length
of appointment booked)

A No Show/Cancellation fee will be
applied if you cancel your appointment
within 24 hours of your scheduled
appointment or you confirm your
appointment and fail to attend. No
future appointments will be able to be
made until the fee has been paid.

Full Medical records Transfer $25 To be paid prior to records being sent


